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semplicement

INGREDIENTI PER 4
4

Bistecca di salmone di 200 g
Sale i pepe
2 Olio d'oliva

1 Cipolla (Cipolle),

150
1509
150 g

2509

Aqua

Pomodoro (Pomodori),
Arachidi,

Curry polvere

QimiQ Sauce Base

Sale i pepe
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